THE DATASHEET OF
SN74AC574PWR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
2
3
4
5

be entered while the outputs are in the
high-impedance state.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TA PACKAGE† ORDERABLE
PART NUMBER
TOP-SIDE
MARKING
PDIP − N Tube SN74AC574N SN74AC574N
SOIC DW
Tube SN74AC574DW
AC574SOIC − DW
Tape and reel SN74AC574DWR
AC574
−40°C to 85°C SOP − NS Tape and reel SN74AC574NSR AC57440 C to 85 C
SSOP − DB Tape and reel SN74AC574DBR AC574
TSSOP PW
Tube SN74AC574PW
AC574TSSOP − PW
Tape and reel SN74AC574PWR
AC574
CDIP − J Tube SNJ54AC574J SNJ54AC574J
−55°C to 125°C CFP − W Tube SNJ54AC574W SNJ54AC574W55 C to 125 C
LCCC − FK Tube SNJ54AC574FK SNJ54AC574FK